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Event Cards
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e 2024 AL HOSA State Leadership Conference

e Medical Assisting Health Professions Events (104589)

e Round #2
event round
Medical 5
Assisting
Medical 5
Assisting
Medical 5
Assisting
Medical 5
Assisting
Medical 5
Assisting
Medical 5
Assisting

section

58154

58154

58154

58154

58154

58154

https://apps.hosa.org/#userreport/780080

class

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

competitorid

11311

11255

11011

10798

10292

10130

HOSACMS

participanteventid time

11311

11255

11011

10798

10292

10130

firsthame

Kinsley

Kailynn

Lanie

Trinity

Jade

Emma

lastname

Acker

Baker

Salvail

Dailey

Lintott

Creed

school

Chelsea
High
School

Lee/New
Century
High
School

Virgil 1.
Grissom
HS

RC3 At
Hoover
City

Schools

Gadsden
City
Schools

Calhoun
Co.
Career
Academy

state

Alabama
HOSA

Alabama
HOSA

Alabama
HOSA

Alabama
HOSA

Alabama
HOSA

Alabama
HOSA
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