2/29/24, 9:21 PM HOSACMS

Event Cards

- Created on 02/29/2024 09:21 PM
- 2024 AL HOSA State Leadership Conference
- Medical Assisting Health Professions Events (104589)
- Round #2

event	round	section	class	competitorid	participanteventid	time	firstname	lastname	school	state
Medical Assisting	2	58154	Secondary	11311	11311		Kinsley	Acker	Chelsea High School	Alabama HOSA
Medical Assisting	2	58154	Secondary	11255	11255		Kailynn	Baker	Lee/New Century High School	Alabama HOSA
Medical Assisting	2	58154	Secondary	11011	11011		Lanie	Salvail	Virgil I. Grissom HS	Alabama HOSA
Medical Assisting	2	58154	Secondary	10798	10798		Trinity	Dailey	RC3 At Hoover City Schools	Alabama HOSA
Medical Assisting	2	58154	Secondary	10292	10292		Jade	Lintott	Gadsden City Schools	Alabama HOSA
Medical Assisting	2	58154	Secondary	10130	10130		Emma	Creed	Calhoun Co. Career Academy	Alabama HOSA